Result at Las Animas

Event Order

Bent County Fair & Rodeo

Event
Bareback

Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

30-Jul-22
Name

Brazos Winters

Miles Bond
Matthew Doherty
Kyle Belew
Caleb Adle

Tana Johnston
Tamara Tunick
Chelsie Cranson
Charity Hoar
Harley Hull

Waitley Sharon
Cutter Nichols
Taggyrt Moses

Chelsie Cranson
Josey Schnaufer
Keely Smith
Harley Hull

Brian Dunning
Justin Smith
Justin Smith

Toby Mentzer
Brett Lambert
Brett Lambert

Dolly Diodosio
Alex Odle
Jordan Geiger
Stephanie Spitz
Kelley Schnaufer

Time Score Amount

9.2
10.7
11.6
12.0

3.1
3.1
3.1
3.6
3.9

8.7
12.4
16.8

7.9
23.9

7.9
23.9

18.02
18.15
18.29
18.30
18.36

76

75
59
51

$891.08

$607.23
$455.42
$303.62
$151.81

$692.67
$692.67
$692.67
$333.51
$153.93

$492.56
$295.54
$197.03

$611.43
$366.86
$244.57
$100.00

$1,020.14
$680.09
$100.00

$1,020.14
$680.09
$100.00

$997.90
$792.45
$587.00
$381.55
$176.10



